Product Brochure
ML2400A Power Meters
& MA2400A/D Sensors
The Anritsu Family of Pulse, Wideband,
CW and USB Power Meters, and Power Sensors
Anritsu Power Meters and Power Sensors:
Accurate, Fast, and Affordable.
Anritsu offers the world's most comprehensive range of power meters. The

facilitating custom analysis.
Power graph shows the effect of turning on and off the cooling fan of a 2 GHz power amplifier.
Ordering Information
15
Power Meter Models
ML2495A Power Meter, Single Input
ML2496A Power Meter, Dual Input
ML2487A Power Meter, Single Input
ML2488A Power Meter, Dual Input
ML2437A Power Meter, Single Input
ML2438A Power Meter, Dual Input
ML2490A Series
ML2490A-06 Rear Mount Input A on ML2495A
ML2490A-07 Rear Input A and Reference on ML2495A
ML2490A-08 Rear Mount Inputs A, B and Reference on ML2496A
ML2490A-09 Rear Mount Inputs A, B on ML2496A
ML2490A-37 Electronic Manuals (deletes paper version
from shipment)
ML2490A-98 Calibration to Z540, ISO Guide 25
ML2490A-99 Premium Calibration
13000-00238 Extra Operating Manual
13000-00239 Extra Programming Manual
ML2480A Series
ML2480A-06 Rear Mount Input A on ML2487A
ML2480A-07 Rear Input A and Reference on ML2487A
ML2480A-08 Rear Mount Inputs A, B and Reference on ML2488A
ML2480A–09 Rear Mount Inputs A, B on ML2488A
ML2480A-15 Factory Fitted 50MHz and 1GHz Calibrator
(required by MA2411B Sensor)
ML2480A-15R Retro Fit Calibrator Kit
ML2480A-37 Electronic Manuals only
(deletes paper version from shipment)
ML2480A-98 Calibration to Z540, ISO Guide 25
ML2480A-99 Premium Calibration
13000-00238 Extra Operating Manual ML2487/8A
13000-00239 Extra Programming Manual ML2487/8A
13000-00174 Extra Operating Manual: Japanese
13000-00175  Extra Programming Manual: Japanese
Options 1, 3, 5 are mutually exclusive for any given ML2480/90A.
Options 6, 7, 8 and 9 are mutually exclusive for any given ML2480/90A.
ML2430A Series
ML2400A-06 Rear Mount Input A on ML2437A
ML2400A-07 Rear Input A and Reference on ML2437A
ML2400A-08 Rear Mount Inputs A, B and Reference on ML2438A
ML2400A-09 Rear Mount Inputs A and B on ML2438A
ML2400A-11 NiMH Battery with Desktop Charger
ML2400A-11A NiMH Battery with Desktop Charger
(for use in Japan only)
2000-1538-R 3m Sensor Cable
2000-1539-R 5m Sensor Cable
2000-1540-R 10m Sensor Cable
2000-1541-R 30m Sensor Cable
2000-1542-R 50m Sensor Cable
2000-1543-R 100m Sensor Cable
2000-1545 Bulkhead Adapter
10585-00001 Extra Operation and Programming Manual ML2437/8A
10585-00003 Maintenance Manual ML2400A Series
ML2400A-98 Calibration to Z540, ISO Guide 25
ML2400A-99 Premium Calibration
ML2400A-30A Option 30, Extra Operation/Prog manual
(For use in Japan, only)
Options 1 to 5 are mutually exclusive for any given ML2430A unit.
Options 6, 7, 8 and 9 are mutually exclusive for any given ML2430A unit.
Pulse/modulated performance only specified with 1.5M sensor cable length option.